WHEREAS, the fees charged to Arlington will be based on the current year approved IT 
rate model and established contract pricing for any agreed upon information technology 
services via work orders; and 

WHEREAS, the estimated revenue over the five (5) year term of the Agreement is 
Eighteen Thousand One Hundred Twelve Dollars and Fifty Cents ($18,112.50) and the total 
cost of all Work Orders against this Agreement shall not exceed Forty Thousand Dollars 
($40,000.00). Revenues are subject to increase based on the purchase of additional services by 
Arlington and the approved rate model during the year the work is effective;